PDS BOM-PMP30227.xls PMP30227
None B
4/26/2017 2:42:20 PM
PMP30227RevB PMP30227 REV B Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C1, C2, C11, C12 4 10uF GRM32DR71E106KA12L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
C3 1 0.1uF GRM188R71E104KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C4 1 22uF GRM32ER71A226ME20L MuRata CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
C5 1 0.01uF GRM188R71C103KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C6 1 0.01uF GRM188R71H103KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C7 1 1uF GRM188R71C105KA12D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C8, C9 2 4.7uF GRM32ER71H475KA88L MuRata CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
C10 1 1000pF GRM188R72A102KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C13 1 0.1uF GRM188R71C104KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
D1 1 100V DFLS1100-7 Diodes Inc. Diode, Schottky, 100 V, 1 A, PowerDI123 PowerDI123
D2 1 16V MMSZ5246B-7-F Diodes Inc. Diode, Zener, 16 V, 500 mW, SOD-123 SOD-123
J1, J3, J6 3 691 101 710 002 Wurth Elektronik Terminal Block, 5 mm, 2x1, Tin, TH Terminal Block, 5 mm,
2x1, TH